Hwn

10.
11.

12.
13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

Position

Wastewater Specialist Il

Waste Management Specialist 1|

Wastewater Specialist |

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Wastewater Technologist |

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Sewer Maintenance Worker I

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator |

Sewer Maintenance Worker |

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator Trainee

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator |l

Building Services Worker Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Fiscal Support Technician

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator Trainee

Fiscal Support Technician
Sewer Maintenance Worker |

Sewer Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department

Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority

Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority
Kern Sanitation Authority

Total Wages
$106,616
$79,300
$72,938
$67,785

$67,438

$64,743

$63,271

$60,733
$60,107

$57,498
$56,327

$44,706
$35,605

$34,093

$30,732
$23,013

$17,362
$16,766

$12,667
$3,306
$2,499



