	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Wastewater Specialist II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$106,616
2.	Waste Management Specialist III		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$79,300
3.	Wastewater Specialist I		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$72,938
4.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$67,785
5.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$67,438
6.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$64,743
7.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$63,271
8.	Wastewater Technologist I		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$60,733
9.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$60,107
10.	Sewer Maintenance Worker II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$57,498
11.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator I		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$56,327
12.	Sewer Maintenance Worker I		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$44,706
13.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator Trainee		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$35,605
14.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$34,093
15.	Building Services Worker II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$30,732
16.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$23,013
17.	Fiscal Support Technician		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$17,362
18.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator Trainee		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$16,766
19.	Fiscal Support Technician		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$12,667
20.	Sewer Maintenance Worker I		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$3,306
21.	Sewer Maintenance Worker I		Kern County	Kern Sanitation Authority	\$2,499